1 GKD Desk Organizer 2 Piece acrylic Pen Holder for table stylish crystal
clear pencil holder can be used as stationery organizer (premium
ladder design) (pack of 2) | B0C2YKCHCH ( GKD000542-P2 ) 
HSN:441112

₹133.04 1 ₹133.04 12% IGST ₹15.96 ₹149.00

TOTAL: ₹15.96 ₹149.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :